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BBA-I BBA-I BBA-I BBA-I BBA-I BBA-I
5.NO Admission Number Enrollment Number Student Name BE-C BO&5 ME BA FM&5 C&L5

IA IA IA IA IA DEPT

1 0181BBA325 1820100260 ADITI BHARDWAJ 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 0181BBA210 1820100263 ARSH THAKUR 1
3 0181BBA380 1820100312 SUMITGARG 1 1 1 1
4 0181BBA405 1820100314 AKASH SINGH TOMAR 1 1 1
5 0181BBA263 1820100318 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 1
6 0181BBA270 1820100338 GAURAV GOYAL 1
7 0181BBA289 1820100349 RAHULSHARMA 1
8 0181BSA055 1820100350 MANVEER SINGH BHASIN 1
9 0181BBA109 1820100351 SAMEER GUPTA 1 1 1
10 0181 BBA301 1820100372 SHANT BHANSALI 1 1 1 1 1 1
11 0181BBA348 1820100374 NISHTHA JUG RAN 1 1 1 1
12 0181BBA284 1820100395 PANKHURI KHURANA 1 1
13 0181BBA392 1820100396 PRANSHU GARG 1 1
14 0181BBA387 1820100398 MANN AGARWAL 1 1
15 0181BBA148 1820100402 PARTH SINGHANIA 1 1 1 1 1 1
16 0181BBA281 1820100403 MEHAKANAND 1
17 0181BBA376 1820100404 KESHAV JHUNJHUNWALA 1
18 0181BBA390 1820100408 GOURAV 1 1 1 1 1
19 0181BBA124 1820100443 DIVAY SATIJA 1 1 1 1
20 0181BBA129 1820100444 CHI RAG AGGARWAL 1 1 1 1
21 0181BBAll0 1820100445 SARTHAK GUPTA 1 1
22 0181BBA147 1820100450 PARAS GANDHI 1 1 1
23 0181BBA167 1820100468 JAGRIT VERMA 1
24 0181BBA095 1820100479 NIKHIL RAWAT 1 1 1 1 1
25 0181BBA254 1820100480 DEEPANSHU BATRA 1
26 0181BBA225 1820100483 BHAVYA SAHDEV 1 1
27 0181BBA165 1820100496 AKSHAT JAIN 1
28 0181BBA278 1820100497 KUNAL DEV 1 1 1
29 0181BBA369 1820100522 YATIN CHAUDHARY 1 1
30 0181BBA357 1820100527 SHIVANG JAIN 1
31 0181BBA288 1820100531 PRIYA KUMAR 1 1
32 0181 BBA332 1820100533 BHAVYA WASAN 1 1 1 1
33 0181 BBA063 1820100534 ABHISHEK JAIN 1
34 0181 BBA 162 1820100538 YASH KANSAL 1 1 1
35 0181BBA402 1820100546 AN KUSH BHALLA 1 1 1 1 1
36 0181BBA169 1820100563 ANUJBANSAL 1 1 1 1 1



37 0181BBA258 -, 1820100581 AHAM AMIN WANI 1
38 0181BBA114 1820100589 SHIVYANSH THUKRAL 1 1 1 1 1
39 0181BBA310 1820100591 VEDANT CHATURVEDI 1 1 1 1
40 0181BBA384 1820100593 MOHIT CHOUDHARY 1
41 0181BBA007 1820100602 ARSHDEEP KOCHAR 1 1
42 0181BBA037 1820100604 SAKSHI ARORA 1
43 0181BBA374 1820100605 HURSHIT SHAH CHAWLA 1 1
44 0181BBA085 1820100607 MANAV KIRPLANI 1 1 1 1 1 1
45 0181BBA140 1820100613 KARAN MANGLA 1
46 0181 BBA 170 1820100620 TANISHQ BAJAJ 1
47 0181BBAI72 1820100621 SANYA CHHABRA 1

48 0181 BBA042 1820100623 SIDDHANT BHASIN 1 1 1 1 1 1

49 0181BBA145 1820100624 NAMANJEET SINGH ARORA 1 1 1 1 1 1

50 0181BBA071 1820100625 ANUSHKA GUPTA 1
51 0181BBA364 1820100630 TUSHAR KHANDELWAL 1 1
52 0181BBA389 1820100631 RAVI JHA 1
53 0181BBA175 1820100637 PARTH SOMANI 1 1 1 1
54 0181BBA127 1820100638 ARPIT MARWAH 1 1 1 1 1 1
55 0181BBA398 1820100640 ASHISH SHARMA 1 1
56 0181BBA176 1820100641 KUNALSOOD 1 1 1
57 0181BCA056 1820100642 MAYANKGULATI 1 1 1 1

58 0181BBAI05 1820100644 RUCHIR ARORA 1 1 1 1 1 1
59 0181BBA168 1820100539 YASH NIKAM 1 1 1 1 1

60 0181BBA139 1820100640 NIKHIL SONKER 1 1 1 1
61 0181BBA166 1820100643 VASU MIHAL 1 1 1 1 1 1

Total Students 22 32 42 26 42 16

BO&S

BE(M)

BM

BA

BE

BC(DEPT)

OC:1(DEPT)

Business Organization & Systems
Business Economics (MICRO)
Business Mathematics
Business Accounting
Business Environment
Business Communication
Foreign Language-I



BO&5 BE(M) BM BA BE BC OC:I
5.NO Admission Number Enrollment Number Student Name IA IA IA IA IA DEPT DEPT

1 0171 BBA409 1720100155 ABHISHEK GULATI 1 1
2 0171BBA383 1720100188 ADITYA TRIPATHI 1 1
3 0171BBA411 1720100172 ATUL JAISWAL 1
4 0171 BBA084 1720100625 KEVIN DEEP SINGH 1
5 0171Bl3A090 1720100097 LAKSHAY SINGH 1
6 0171 BBA414 1720100057 MANNAN BHASIN 1

7 0171BBA 101 1720100618 MEHAK KOCHAR 1
8 0161BBA239 1620100600 MOHIT PRAJAPATI 1 1 1 1
9 0161BBA364 1620100446 PRANAV J NAIR 1
10 0161B8A043 1620100574 PRAYAS BHATIA 1
11 0171 BBA 120 1720100110 PREM PRAKASH 1 1 1

12 0171BBA200 1720100055 RONAK SINGLA 1

13 Ol71BBAI21 1720100113 PRIYANKA BANSAL 1
14 0171 BBA 143 1720100632 PUSHKAR BHARDWAJ 1 1 1
15 0171BBA374 1720100613 RAGHAV BANSAL 1 1
16 0171BBA416 1720100285 RAHULBATRA 1 1 1 1
17 0171BBA417 1720100642 SHREYASH YADAV 1 1 1
18 0171 BBA 178 1720100323 SWASTIC GUPTA 1
19 0171BBA308 1720100511 SHREYASHI 1
20 0171BBA207 1720100323 TEJASYA KOHLI 1
21 0171 BBA 130 1720100090 UJJWALGARG 1
22 0161BBA063 1620100572 VARUN AGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 0171BBA066 1720100054 YUKTAS!NGH 1

Total Students 5 7 10 3 2 8 8
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paM
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RS&TM(DEPT)
BOT(DEPT)



POM BElMl MA - FOIT BS-I EP&PS OC:II
S_NO Admission Number Enrollment Number Student Name IA IA IA IA IA DEPT DEPT

1 0171 BBA 120 1720100110 PREM PRAKASH 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 0161BBA063 1620100572 VARUN AGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3 0161BBA239 1620100600 MOHIT PRAJAPATI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 0161BBA387 1620100617 TANISHQ AGGARWAL 1
5 0161 BBA047 1620100245 RASIK GUPTA 1
6 0161BBA331 1620100457 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 1
7 0161BBA043 1620100574 PRAYAS BHATIA 1 1 1 1
8 0161BBA160 1620100619 HARSHIT MALHOTRA 1 1 1
9 0171BBA416 1720100285 RAHUL BATRA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 0171BBA047 1720100049 GUNEET SINGH GUGNEJA 1 1 1 1 1

11 0171BBAI43 1720100632 PUSHKAR BHARDWAJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 0171 BBA409 1720100155 ABHISHEK GULATI 1

13 0171 BBI\383 1720100188 ADITYA TRIPATHI 1 1 1

14 o 1718BI\090 1720100097 LAKSHAY SINGH 1 1
15 0171 BBI\OOI 1720100017 AAKASH RATHEE 1 1 1 1 1
16 0171 BBI\374 1720100613 RAGHAV BANSAL 1
17 0161BBA276 1720100011 ANKIT GUPTA 1
18 0171 BBA417 1720100642 SHREYASH YADAV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 0171 B8A200 1720100055 RONAK SINGLA 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 Oi71BBA091 1720100067 LAKSHAYVIG 1 1
21 0171BBA387 1720100225 TUSHAR SINGH 1
22 0171BBA207 1720100323 TEJASY A KOHLI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 0171BBA063 1720100577 NAMAN BANSAL 1 1
24 0171 BBA414 1720100057 MANNAN BHASIN 1 1 1
25 0171B8AI91 1720100335 VANSH MAN GAL 1
26 0161 BBA071 1720100012 ABHINAV JAIN 1
27 0171BBA288 1720100193 ROHIT LAMBA 1
28 0171 BBA295 1720100601 YASHMEET PHORE 1
29 0171 BBA309 1720100273 SHUBHANI MISHRA 1
30 0181MBA042 1720100262 SHIKHAR GUPTA 1
31 0171 BBA398 1720100195 VARUN GROVER 1
32 0171 BBA 101 1720100618 MEHAK KOCHAR 1 1 1 1
33 0171BBA278 1720100191 NAMAN GUPTA 1
34 0171 BBA265 1720100222 KARAN BAKSHI 1 1

35 0171 BBA084 1720100625 KEVINDEEP SINGH 1 1 1
36 0171BBA066 1720100054 YUKTASINGH 1
37 0171BBA371 1720100605 HEENA GIRDHAR 1

38 0171BBA397 1720100254 YAJUR GULATI 1

39 0171 BBA207 1720100343 TUSHAR KOHLI 1 1
40 0171BBAI85 1720100327 UDAYGROVER 1 1 1
41 Ol71BBAI46 1720100623 RAHUL GARG 1 1 1



POM tit:IMI MA rU11 0.;)-1 I;;rc;arWi """ ...
S.NO Admission Number Enrollment Number Student Name IA IA IA IA IA DEPT DEPT

42 0171BBAI16 1720100637 NIKHIL KUMAR GUPTA 1
43 0171 BBA 178 1720100329 SWASTIC GUPTA 1 1
44 0171 BBA254 1720100304 SHUBHAM JAIN 1 1 1
45 0171BBAI96 1720100309 VIKRANT JAIN 1 1
46 0171 BBA 149 1720100315 RISHABH AGGARWAL 1
47 0171 BBA024 1720100048 ANNIE MADAN 1
48 0171BBA021 1720100015 ANKURARORA 1
49 0171BBA073 1720100118 HIMANSHU SINGH 1
50 0171BBAI74 1720100310 SIMARPREET SINGH 1
51 0171 BBAO 13 1720100029 AKSHAY BUDHIRAJA 1 1
52 0171 BBA 131 1720100114 VANSHIKA GUPTA 1

53 0171BBA055 1720100037 KARTIK SONDHI 1
Total Students 10 25 28 17 17 14 25
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BOFM

MIS
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00,",-111 00,",-111 001\-11I DDA-III DDA-III I:I~- K~&T OC:BO
OB POM BOFM MIS BS-II 11(2010 M T

S.NO Admission No Enrollment Number Student Name IA IA IA IA IA OEPT OEPT OEPT
1 0171BBA206 1720100077 ANMOLGARG 1 1

2 0171BBA201 1720100088 KANUSH RAWAL 1 1

3 0171BBA096 1720100096 MANSHAGOEL 1

4 0171 BBA365 1720100215 ARNAV MEDIRATIA 1

5 0171 BBA294 1720100227 YASHIKA SHARMA 1 1 1 1

6 0161BBA355 1720100575 MANIK KAPOOR 1

7 0171BBA047 1720100049 GUNEET SINGH GUGNEJA 1 1

8 0171BBAI43 1720100632 PUSHKAR BHARDWAJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 0171BBA409 1720100155 ABHISHEK GULATI 1 1 1 1 1 1
10 0171 BBA090 1720100097 LAKSHAY SINGH 1 1 1 1
11 0171BBA068 1720100079 ANUSUJEY BAHL 1

12 o 17113BAOO7 1720100039 ABHISHEK GUPTA 1 1 1 1 1 1
13 017113131\374 1720100613 RAGHAV BANSAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 0171131-3.1\098 1720100076 MAYANK MANN 1

15 01 71 13I3A.,46 1720100639 SAMARTH CHUGH 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 0171BBI\417 1720100642 SHREYASH YADAV 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

17 017113BI\200 1720100055 RONAK SINGLA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 01711313M91 172010U067 LAKSHAY VIG 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 017113BA166 1720100340 SHIVAL 1 1 1 1

20 0171BBAI19 1720100108 PARTH SETH 1
21 0171BBA207 1720100323 TEJASYA KOHLI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 o 1711313A065 1720100068 VINAYAK SINGH 1

23 0171 BBI\276 1720100220 MUDIT BANSAL 1 1 1 1 1

24 0181 l3BA 152 1720100294 RAGHAVGARG 1

25 017113111\086 1720100066 KESHAV KHURANA 1

26 0171 B131\075 1720100081 JATIN MANN 1

27 01 6113BI\07 1 1720100012 ABHINAV JAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

28 0171 BBI\ 199 1720100120 AGRIM TAKYAR 1 1

29 017111131\295 1720100601 YASHMEET PHORE 1 1 1 1 1

30 017111111\306 1720100262 SHIKHAR GUPTA 1

31 017113111\130 1720100090 UJJWAL GARG 1 1 1 1

32 017113131\262 1720100184 GITIKA MALIK 1 1 1

33 0171lHlA308 1720100511 SHREYASHI 1 1 1 1 1 1
34 0171 BBA398 1720100195 VARUN GROVER 1 1 1 1 1

35 Ol71BBAIOl 1720100618 MEHAK KOCHAR 1
36 0171HBA278 1720100191 NAMAN GUPTA 1 1 1 1

37 017113131\265 1720100222 KARAN BAKSHI 1 1

38 017111BA314 1720100608 VANSH ARORA 1 1 1 1 1

39 0171 BBA084 1720100625 KEVINDEEP SINGH 1 1 1 1 1 1

40 01718BA066 1720100054 YUKTA SINGH 1 1 1 1 1 1

41 0171 BBA397 1720100254 YAJUR GULATI 1 1 1 1

42 0171BBA 139 1720100325 PARUL SHARMA 1
43 0171BBAI64 1720100328 SAURAV K THAKUR 1
44 017188A403 1720100224 SAKSHAM TANEJA 1 1 1 1 1



46 0171B13A207 1720100343 TUSHAR KOHLI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

47 o 1711313A [85 1720100327 UDAYGROVER 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

48 OI711113A1.t6 1720100623 RAHULGARG 1 1 1 1 1 1

49 017113I3A032 1720100730 AVISH PAWAR 1

50 () 171 BHA085 1720100734 KESHAV 1 1 1

51 () I 71 1313A3 19 1720100735 YASH GARG 1 1 1

52 o 171813A.tOO 1720100736 KUNAL AGGARWAL 1
53 01711113A271 1720100199 MANISH VARMA 1 1 1 1 1

54 o 171 B13A369 1720100178 SAMEER GUPTA 1 1 1

55 0161BBA379 1720100304 SHUBHAM JAIN 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

56 o 1711HlA 196 1720100309 VIKRANT JAIN 1 1 1 1 1

57 1117IBBA 149 1720100315 RISHABH AGGARWAL 1 1 1

58 0171 BBA02.t 1720100048 ANNIE MADAN 1 1 1 1

59 () 171 BBA221 11720100122 AMANGOYAL 1 1 1 1

60 0171 BBA021 1720100015 ANKURARORA 1 1 1

61 Ol711lBA 102 1720100103 \'lEHAt< SINGHAL 1 1

62 Ol711lBA 17.t 1720100310 SIMARPR>'ET SINGH 1 1 1 1 1

63 OI71IWA013 1720100029 AKSHAY BUDHIRAJA 1 1 1
64 Ol711lBAI31 1720100114 VANSHIKA GUPTA 1 1 1 1 1

55 Ol711lBAI71 1720100622 SHUBHAM BANSAL 1 1 1 1 1

66 () 1711lBA380 1720100158 ARCHil SETHI 1
67 0171 BBA039 1720100038 CHIRAG GARG 1 1 1 1 1
68 0171BBA044 1720100047 GARV ALLAWADHI 1 1 1

69 0171 BBAon 1720100092 '<AB'R JGNEJA 1 1

70 () 171 BBi\030 1720100033 ARSHEEN KAUR ANAND 1 1

71 Ol71BBAI65 1720100333 SHILPA KINDRA 1

72 Ol71BBAI13 1720100106 MUSKAN SINGHAL 1

73 OI7IBBAI9.t 1720100631 VASU SINGLA 1 1
74 0171BBA394 1720100586 PRATISHTA GUPTA 1 1

75 o 171 IlB.1\ 28.t 1720100252 PRA TEEK GOEL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

76 OI(,lllBAI-'7 1620100269 SIDDHANT ARORA 1
17 o 151IHl!\242 1500005852 SHIVAM BUDHIJA 1
78 OI611lBAOI.t 1620100319 DAVNISH SINGH ARORA 1 1
79 OI(,lllBA(P5 1620100618 KASHISH KUMAR 1 1

80 (J151IlBAI()6 1500005800 PRATEEK BRAHMAN 1
81 o 151 BI~AOI5 1500007082 AKSHAY BHATIA 1

82 01 (d B 13A 120 1620100346 SANJANA SHARMA 1

83 () I 7 I ~mA034 1500005806 PRIYA TYAGI 1
84 () 1611111A 113 1620100248 PRATIKA CHHABRA 1

85 OI(11ImA:>92 1620100613 TUSHAR GUPTA 1
86 0141BBA165 1400004839 SAHIB GARG 1
87 0161BBA063 1620100572 VARUN AGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
88 0161BBA239 1620100600 MOHIT PRAJAPATI 1 1 1 1 1 1
89 0161BBA387 1620100617 TANISHQ AGGARWAL 1 1 1 1
90 0161BBA424 1620100631 SAHIB SINGH 1
91 0161BBA047 1620100245 RASIK GUPTA 1 1 1 1 1
92 0161BBA331 11620100457 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 1 1 1 1 1 1



94 Ultil tstsAUl:J:.! 1620100272 JATIN NARANG "I

95 0161BBA080 1620100266 AYUSHANTIL 1 1
96 0161BBA043 1620100574 PRAYAS BHATIA 1 1 1 1 1 1
97 0161BBA368 1620100623 RITESH KUMAR PATHAK 1
98 0161BBA373 1620100522 SANCHIT GOEL 1
99 0161BBA353 1620100519 KUNAL MAURYA 1 1 1 1 1
100 0161BBA174 1620100343 NIKITA SINGH 1
101 0161BBA314 1620100471 SONAKSHI SINHA 1
102 0151BBA294 1500005808 PULKIT JUNEJA 1 1
103 0161BBA160 1620100619 HARSH IT MALHOTRA 1 1 1 1 1

104 0161BBAI09 1620100255 PARTH SHARMA 1

105 0161BBAI05 1620100602 NAND KISHOR MAKKAR 1

106 0161BBA064 1620100339 VEDIKABHAN 1

107 0161 BBA 122 1620100310 SARTHAK GUPTA 1

108 0151BBA069 1500005690 DIVAY TANEJA 1
Total Students 46 54 51 40 77 0 19 61
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S.NO Admission No Enrollment Number Student Name tA IA IA IA IA DEPT DEPT DEPT

10161BBAI27 1620100269 SIDDHANT ARORA 1
20161B13A313 1620100626 SIDAKSINGH 1 1 1

30lSIBBA055 1500005716 HIMANSHU VAID 1
40161BBA028 1620100614 KSHITIJ KAPOOR 1

50161BBA229 1620100430 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL 1
60151BBA184 1500005910 YAJASVI SETHI 1
70161BBAI86 1620100540 SHIVAM AGGARWAL

80161BBAOl4 1620100319 DAVNISH SINGH ARORA 1 1 1 1
90161B13A025 1620100618 KASHISH KUMAR 1 1 1

10 0161BBA236 1620100611 MAYANK BANSAL 1 1
11 0151BBAI06 1500005800 PRATEEK BRAHMAN 1 1
12 0151BIlAOl5 1500007082 AKSHAY BHATIA 1
13 0161BB1\120 1620100346 SANJANA SHARMA 1 1 1
14 016IBI~1\I23 1620100591 SARTHAK SINGLA 1 1 1 1
15 0161BIJAI04 1620100303 NAMAN SINGLA 1
16 0161BHA307 1620100333 SHIVAM GUPTA 1 1
17 0141BBA344 1400007897 SHUBHI SINGH 1
18 0161 BBA063 1620100572 VARUN AGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 0161BBA239 1620100600 MOHIT PRAJAPATI 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 0161 BBA387 1620100617 TANISHQ AGGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
21 0161BBA047 1620100245 RASIK GUPTA 1 1 1
22 0161 BBA331 1620100457 ADITYA BHARDWAJ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
23 0161 BBA364 1620100446 PRANAV J NAIR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
24 0161 BBA092 1620100272 JATIN NARANG 1 1 1 1 1
25 0161BBA080 1620100266 AYUSH ANTIL 1
26 0161BBA043 1620100574 PRAYAS BHATIA 1 1 1 1
27 0161BBA157 1620100237 GAURAV SHARMA 1 1
28 0161BBA368 1620100623 RITESH KUMAR PATHAK 1
29 0161BBA373 1620100522 SANCHIT GOEL 1 1 1
30 0161BBA049 1620100323 SACHIN RAJAWAT 1
31 0161BBA353 1620100519 KUNAL MAURYA 1 1 1 1 1 1
32 0161BBA174 1620100343 NIKITA SINGH 1 1
33 0151BBA080 1500005730 KARAN RANA 1 1
34 0161BBA099 1620100337 MANJYOT SINGH 1 1 1 1 1
35 0161BBA160 1620100619 HARSH IT MALHOTRA 1 1 1 1 1
36 0161BBA184 1620100543 RITWIK KUSHWAHA 1
37 0161B13A167 1620100276 KARMANYA TANWAR 1 1 1 1 1
38 0161BBAI09 1620100255 PARTH SHARMA 1
39 0161B13AI94 1620100325 TUSHAR YADAV 1
40 0161BBA308 1620100455 SHIVAM SHARMA 1
41 0161BBA065 1620100234 VISHESH ARORA 1 1
42 016113BAI26 1620100259 SHIVIIM GUPTA 1
43 0161BBA305 1620100596 SAURAV SOLANKI 1 1 1
44 0151BBA232 1500005794 PRANAV ARORA

45 0161BBA 166 1620100352 KARAN GUPTA 1 1
46 O161BBAI90 1620100385 SHRUT JAIN 1

•



48 Ol61BBA326 1620100469 VARUN THAPER I

49 OI6IBBA064 1620100339 VEDIKABHAN 1
50 Ol61BBAl62 1620100231 JATIN SETH 1
51 Ol51BBA069 1500005690 DIVAY TANEJA 1
52 Ol61BBAOO9 1620100244 ANSHUL AGGARWAL 1
53 Ol61BBA076 1620100315 ANMOL BATRA 1
54 Ol61BBAOn 1620100264 ADITYAGARG 1 1 1
55 0161BBA385 1620100463 SANJYOT SINGH GAHIR 1
56 Ol6lBBA057 1620100258 SHUIBHAM GUPTA 1 1
57 0161BBA086 1620100246 DHIRAJ RAJPUT 1 1
58 Ol6lBBA026 1620100568 KHUSHWANT SEHRAWAT 1
59 Ol6lBBAlOO 1620100290 MANSHIKA ARORA 1

I Total Students 30 12 17 14 18 0 29 22

------------------ ......•••••

,
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S.NO Admission No Enrollment Number Student Name IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA IA Oept Oept Oept

1 0161 BBA 127 1620100269 SIODHANT ARORA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 0161 BBA3 13 1620100626 SIDAKSINGH 1 1 1 1 1

30151BBA242 1500005852 SHIVAM BUDHIJA 1
40151BBA055 1500005716 HIMANSHU VAID 1 1
50161BBA229 1620100430 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL 1 1 1
60161BBA221 1620100438 ASHISH BHARDWAJ 1 1
70151BBAI84 1500005910 YAJASVI SETHI 1 1 1 1

80161BBAI86 1620100540 SHIVAM AGGARWAL 1 1 1 1

9016)BBA014 1620100319 DAVNISH SINGH ARORA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 Ol61BBA025 1620100618 KASHISH KUMAR .1
11 0161BBA138 1620100388 ABHINAV 1 1 1
12 0151 BBA "04 1500005634 ADITYA YADAV 1

13 0151BBI\015 1500007082 AKSHAY BHATIA 1

14 0151BBA035 1500005669 BIDUR CHUTANI 1 1 1

15 0161BBAI23 1620100591 SARTHAK SINGLA 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 0161BBAI61 1620100247 JAIDEEP SINGH 1 1
17 0171 MBA034 1500005806 PRIYA TYAGI 1 1

18 0161 BBA 10.+ 1620100303 NAMAN SINGLA 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 0161 BBA307 1620100333 SHIVAM GUPTA 1 1 1

20 015) BBA 182 1500005908 VISHESH VIJAYRAN 1 1

21 0161BBA'l13 1620100428 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 1 1

22 0151 BBI\038 1500005674 CHINMAY NAG PAL 1
23 0161BBAIII 1620100581 PRADEEP SHARMA 1
24 0161 £3[31\046 1620100298 RAHULSEHAL 1 1 1 1 1 1

25 0161 £3BI\39') 1620100613 TUSHAR GUPTA 1
26 0161BBAI18 1620100239 SAMARTH SINGH 1 1 1 1
27 0151 BBA051 1500005702 GURDIT SINGH 1
28 0141 BBA344 1400007897 SHUSHI SINGH 1 1

29 0141BBA057 1400004741 DIVYANSH KOHLI 1 1
30 0151BBA123 1500005841 SAMAKSH LUTHRA 1
31 0161BBAI67 1620100276 KARMANYA TANWAR 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 0161BBAI09 1620100255 PARTH SHARMA 1 1 1

33 0161 BBA308 1620100455 SHIVAM SHARMA 1 1 1 1 1

34 0161BBAI73 1620100279 NIHARIKA KAPOOR 1
35 0161BBAOl2 1620100566 BHAVNEET KAUR 1 1 1
36 0161BBA065 1620100234 VISHESH ARORA 1 1 1
37 0161 BBA 126 1620100259 SHIVAM GUPTA 1 1 1 1
38 0161BBAI47 1620100275 DEEPANSHU JAIN 1 1
39 0161BBAI56 1620100338 GARVIT THAPAR 1 1 1

------------------ .....••~



41 0161BBAI26 1620100484 SHIVAM GUPTA 1
42 0161BBA305 1620100596 SAURAV SOLANKI 1
43 0161BBAIOS 1620100602 NAND KISHOR MAKKAR 1 1 1 1

44 0ISIBBA040 1500005678 CHRIS RYAN ROBINSON 1 1 1 1

45 015 I BBA232 1500005794 PRANAV ARORA 1 1
46 0161BBAI66 1620100352 KARAN GUPTA 1 1

47 0161BBA211 1620100422 AKASH TIWARI 1 1 1
48 0161BBAI90 1620100385 SHRUT JAIN 1 1 1 1 1

49 0161 BBA326 1620100469 VARUN THAPER 1

50 0161BBA064 1620100339 VEDIKABHAN 1 1 1 1 1
51 Ol61BBAI62 1620100231 JATIN SETH 1 1 1 1
52 0161BBAI22 1620100310 SARTHAK GUPTA 1 1 1 1

53 0151 BBA069 1500005690 DIVAY TANEJA 1 1

54 0161BBA076 1620100315 ANMOL BATRA 1 1 1 1 1

55 016IBBA072 1620100264 ADITYA GARG 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

56 0171BBA400 1620100331 KUNAL AGGARWAL 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
57 0161BBA385 1620100463 SANJYOT SINGH GAHIR 1 1 1 1

58 0161BBAOS7 1620100258 SHUIBHAM GUPTA 1 1 1 1 1
59 0161 BBA086 1620100246 DHIRAJ PAJPUT 1 1

60 0161 BBA23S 1620100373 MANUJ GARG 1 1 1

61 0161BBA3S8 1620100460 NIKHIL SACHDEVA 1

62 0161 BCA031 1620100444 MUSKAN GULATI 1

63 016 I BBA 100 1620100290 MANSHIKA ARORA 1 1

64 016 I BBA200 1620100363 YATHARTH BAJAJ 1 1 1 1 1

65 0161BBAI48 1620100550 DEVANSH DATTA I 1

66 0161 BBA36S 1620100458 PRANJAL TANEJA 1 1 1 1 1 1

67 0161 BBA2S4 1620100412 RITU KARMAKAR 1 1 1

68 Ol61BBA217 1620100546 ANANT JAIN 1

69 0161 BBA070 1620100256 AARISH All 1

70 Ol61BBA3S9 1620100449 NIKIT MALIK 1

71 0161 BBA432 1620100503 SANYA GANGWANI 1
Total Students 36 50 4 4 7 9 9 7 14 18 17 25 15



BBA-
BBA- VI BBA- BBA- BBA- BBA-

VI BBA-VI BBA-VI MC&A VI VI VI BBA-VI VI BBA-VI
PM BP&SM BIF 0 EOCF FOIE OM BE OM OC:CTM

S.NO Admission Number Enrollment Number Student Name IA IA IA IA IA IA IA DEPT DEPT DEPT
1 0141BBA109 1400004783 MOHIT SHARMA 1 1
2 0141B8A344 14()()()()7897 SHUBHI SINGH 1

Total Students 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0

PM
BP&SM

BIF
MC&AO
EOCF
FOIE
OM

BE(2010) (DEPT)
OM( 2010) (DEPT)
OC:CTM(OEPT)

Project Management
Business Policy & Strategic Management
Basics of International Finance
Marketing Communication & Advertisitng
Elements of Corporate Finance
Fundamentals of International Economics
Digital Marketing
Business Ethics
Disaster Management
Current Trends in Management


